
Shahjahanpur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  35.20  3,520.00  3,570.00  3,470.00  3,520.00 2025-11-03

Banana - Banana - Ripe  26.40  2,640.00  2,700.00  2,600.00  2,640.00 2025-11-01

Banana - Green  15.50  1,550.00  1,600.00  1,510.00  1,550.00 2025-11-01

Cauliflower  32.50  3,250.00  3,300.00  3,200.00  3,250.00 2025-11-01

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  19.40  1,940.00  2,000.00  1,900.00  1,940.00 2025-11-01

Garlic - Desi  60.30  6,030.00  6,080.00  5,970.00  6,030.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Simla  64.60  6,460.00  6,520.00  6,415.00  6,460.00 2025-11-01

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  13.60  1,360.00  1,400.00  1,315.00  1,360.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal  17.40  1,740.00  1,800.00  1,700.00  1,740.00 2025-11-01

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  101.20  10,120.00  10,160.00  10,070.00  10,120.00 2025-11-01

Cabbage  19.30  1,930.00  1,970.00  1,880.00  1,930.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  18.30  1,830.00  1,870.00  1,780.00  1,830.00 2025-10-30

Papaya  28.20  2,820.00  2,870.00  2,760.00  2,820.00 2025-10-30

Rice - Common  33.20  3,320.00  3,380.00  3,270.00  3,320.00 2025-10-30

Wheat - Dara  25.00  2,500.00  2,520.00  2,450.00  2,500.00 2025-10-30

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  34.50  3,450.00  3,500.00  3,400.00  3,450.00 2025-10-30

Potato - Desi  10.50  1,050.00  1,100.00  1,000.00  1,050.00 2025-10-30

Pumpkin  14.10  1,410.00  1,450.00  1,360.00  1,410.00 2025-10-30

Ridgeguard(Tori)  18.10  1,810.00  1,860.00  1,760.00  1,810.00 2025-10-30

Raddish  16.70  1,670.00  1,720.00  1,615.00  1,670.00 2025-10-30

Mustard Oil  148.20  14,820.00  15,000.00  14,600.00  14,820.00 2025-10-24

Onion - Red  13.40  1,340.00  1,450.00  1,250.00  1,340.00 2025-10-24

Tomato - Deshi  18.50  1,850.00  1,950.00  1,750.00  1,850.00 2025-10-15

Lemon  41.00  4,100.00  4,150.00  4,060.00  4,100.00 2025-10-10
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Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  40.30  4,030.00  4,060.00  3,970.00  4,030.00 2025-10-10

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  42.20  4,220.00  4,300.00  4,100.00  4,220.00 2025-09-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  17.50  1,750.00  1,850.00  1,650.00  1,750.00 2025-09-15

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  101.50  10,150.00  10,300.00  10,000.00  10,150.00 2025-08-25

Jack Fruit  16.40  1,640.00  1,750.00  1,500.00  1,640.00 2025-08-25

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  63.00  6,300.00  6,330.00  6,240.00  6,300.00 2025-08-21

Maize - Deshi Red  20.50  2,050.00  2,150.00  1,950.00  2,050.00 2025-07-17

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  67.00  6,700.00  6,750.00  6,600.00  6,700.00 2025-07-11

Mango - Dusheri  26.00  2,600.00  2,650.00  2,530.00  2,600.00 2025-07-10

Water Melon  8.20  820.00  900.00  750.00  820.00 2025-06-20

Pomegranate - Other  81.00  8,100.00  8,300.00  7,800.00  8,100.00 2025-05-06

Cauliflower - Local  13.30  1,330.00  1,380.00  1,260.00  1,330.00 2025-05-06

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja  21.20  2,120.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,120.00 2025-05-06

Carrot - Pusakesar  14.10  1,410.00  1,480.00  1,350.00  1,410.00 2025-04-24

Colacasia  28.75  2,875.00  2,975.00  2,775.00  2,875.00 2024-08-01

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  18.25  1,825.00  1,900.00  1,760.00  1,825.00 2024-07-27

Lime  52.00  5,200.00  5,260.00  5,140.00  5,200.00 2023-04-14
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